Rheem Classic® Series  Highboy &
Lowboy Oil Furnaces with
PSC/Direct Drive Motor
FORM NO. O11-617 REV. 1
ROCA-***P: Highboy Series
ROLA-***P: Lowboy Series
Input Ratio from
84,000 to 175,000 BTU/HR

Specifications and Dimensions PSC Motor
Air
Model Number Identification
ROCA/ROLA Series
5
Model Number Identification—Highboy and Lowboy Models
R O L A
Burner Type
B = Beckett Burners
C = Carlin Burners
R = Riello Burners
B
Variations
(Applies only to
Lowboy Models)
F = Front Flue
R = Rear Flue
F070 P 04
Rheem Oil
Furnace
Type
C = Highboy
L = Lowboy
Design Series Heating Input Designation
(Output BTU/HR)
070 =  70,000 [20.5 kW]
115 = 115,000 [33.8 kW]
Motor Type
P = PSC
Motor
Heating and
Cooling Designation
04 = Up to 4 tons cooling
CFM for 070 models
05 = Up to 5 tons cooling
CFM for 115 models
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Air
Blower Performance Data
ROCA/ROLA Series
6
Model
Model
Lowboy1
CFM Hi Speed 1903 1661 1903 1661 1903 1661 2466 2072 2466 2072
CFM Med Hi Speed 1711 1485 1711 1485 1711 1485 2150 1859 2150 1859
CFM Med Lo Speed 1547 1355 1547 1355 1547 1355 1839 1610 1839 N/R
CFM Lo Speed 1399 1227 1399 1227 1399 N/R 1600 N/R N/R N/R 1250
1376
1550